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Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Msi

Philips

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

79,92

80,48

82,14

85,47

152,07

310,80

69,93

69,93

72,15

72,15

73,26

76,48

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BOMAT4TK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

3.219,00 TL

77,59

81,03

82,14

85,47

106,01

154,29

195,36

216,45

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD
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